
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016801-2025 

Tender

Social Enterprise Support

Sheffield City Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-016801

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05070a 

Published 24 April 2025, 2:20pm

Scope 

Reference

98698

Description

We are looking to appoint an organisation with social enterprise expertise to deliver a
programme of specialist business support and advice for social enterprises in Sheffield as
part of the UKSPF Social Enterprise project. The aim of the activity is to increase the startup,
survival and impact of the sector, through a business focused, expert led, collaborative
approach, aligning with the wider Sheffield/South Yorkshire business support infrastructure
and ecosystem. Social enterprises receiving support will be helped to tackle barriers to start
and grow through increased knowledge, support and effective collaborations. The UKSPF
Social Enterprise project is being supported by the South Yorkshire Mayoral Combined
Authority and is part-funded by the UK Government through the UK Shared Prosperity Fund.

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016801-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016801-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Total value (estimated)

£120,000 excluding VAT

£144,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

16 May 2025 to 1 April 2026

10 months, 17 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

80510000 - Specialist training services

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

UKE32 - Sheffield



Page 3 to 5

Participation 

This procurement is reserved for

Suppliers from South Yorkshire

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

6 May 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

13 May 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://uk.eu-supply.com/app/rfq/rwlentrance_s.asp?PID=93273&B=

https://uk.eu-supply.com/app/rfq/rwlentrance_s.asp?PID=93273&B=


Page 4 to 5

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Name Description Type Weighting
Quality 70 Quality 70%
Price Price 30%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Sheffield City Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPQT-9425-JWVM

Town Hall, Pinstone Street,

Sheffield



Page 5 to 5

S1 2HH

United Kingdom

Contact name: Yassin Abdullahi

Email: procurement@sheffield.gov.uk

Website: http://sheffield.gov.uk

Region: UKE32 - Sheffield

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@sheffield.gov.uk
http://sheffield.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	This procurement is reserved for
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Sheffield City Council


		2025-06-17T09:24:42+0100
	TCPDF




